Rennzeit: 1:00:00 / Start: 17.06.2017 10:46:05

Lauf 9
Pos

e
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Nr
62
56
54
52
63
108
50
89
88
46
55

Fahrer

Elia-Luca Sperandio
Lynn Neuhaus

Lyon Mathur

Luca Luongo
Sebastian Kraft
Maurice Gottw ald

Nils Korge

Strollo Alessio

Boss Kilian

Raffael Amonn
Devin Damian Isgro

Rundenzeiten

Runde
0

© 0O ~NO O~ WNPRE

Runde

© O ~NO U WNEO

Kart 62
00.000
35.706
34.783
34.886
34.651
34.475
34.621
34.303
34.167
34.116

Kart 55
30.544
36.547
36.215

02:34.974

Kart 56
09.177
36.424
35.584
34.879
34.888
35.029
34.531
34.579
35.402

Kart 54
10.865
38.276
35.018
37.312
34.542
34,575
34.778
36.727
34.926

Kart 52
18.995
35.895
35.642
35.097
35.356
35.102
35.128
34.861
35.093

Kart 63
02.411
36.146
37.104
35.046
37.539
35.269
35.194
34.965
35.754

Runden

W 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0 ©

Kart 10
11.253
36.914
35.822
35.493
35.249
35.213
35.183
34.995
35.087

Bestzeit
34.116
34,531
34.542
34.861
34.965
34.995
35.312
35.756
35.823
35.847
36.215

Kart 50
25.726
36.869
35.921
35.653
35.312
35.382
35.725
35.388
35.579

Differenz Gesamtzeit
0.000 5:11.708
+0.415 4:50.493
+0.426 4:57.019
+0.745 5:01.169
+0.849 4:49.428
+0.879 4:55.209
+1.196 5:11.555
+1.640 4:54.727
+1.707 4:50.992
+1.731 4:49.713
+2.099 4:18.280

Kart 89 Kart 88

04.959
37.735
36.231
35.894
35.993
36.231
36.066
35.756
35.862

01.304
36.838
36.319
35.988
36.112
35.951
36.625
35.823
36.032

Kart 46
01.033
36.814
35.912
36.189
36.055
35.888
35.891
35.847
36.084



